ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6207-IT-2-10030
6207-1T-2-10031
6207-1T-2-10032
6207-1T-2-10033
6207-IT-2-10034
6207-1T-2-10035
6207-1T-3-10036
6207-IT-3-10037
6207-1T-3-10038
6207-IT-3-10039
6207-1T-3-10040

6207-1T-3-10041
6207-IT-3-10042
6207-1T-4-10043
6207-1T-4-10044
6207-1T-4-10045
6207-1T-4-10046
6207-1T-4-10047
6207-1T-4-10048
6207-IT-4-10049
6207-1T-4-10050
6207-1T-4-10051

6207-IT-4-10052

6207

SHINKIARI

STUDENT NAME
ZUNAIRA

AL-FURQAN ZAIB
SALWAN FARAZ
DUR-E-MAKNOON FARAZ
WARISHA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD SUFFIAN
HAMNA RASHID
NAWAL ZAHID
ANOOD FIDA

ABU BAKKAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF
KHOKHAR

TASKEEN QASIM
SITTARA JABEEN
HUZAIFA SIDDIQUI
NABEEHA
MUHIBULLAH MAZHAR
SAIFULLAH KHAN
ABDUL HADI KHAN
NOVERA YOUSAF QAZI
WARISHA SHAKEEL
KASHISH ZEB

MUHAMMAD ARHAM ADIL
KHAN

HASSAN QAZI

MIND CHAMPS ACADEMY

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD MISKEEN KHAN
CHANZAIB

IFTIKHAR FARAZ

IFTIKHAR FARAZ

WAHEED GUL

FIDA MUHAMMAD

RASHID AHMED

ZAHID HUSSAIN

FIDA MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD MISKEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
BILAL

IFTIKHAR AHMED
MAZHAR SHEHZAD

SAJID KHAN

FIDA MUHAMMAD KHAN
QAZI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SHAKEEL AHMED
SHAHID ZEB

ADIL NAWAZ KHAN

MAMOON-UR-RASHEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

44
40
44
40
40
40
56
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55
47
59
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51
55
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51
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TOTAL

%AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
74.67%
74.67%
73.33%
62.67%
78.67%

73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%
68.00%
68.00%

68.00%
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